
2018
class ofbank street

8th Grade Activities: 2017-18 Volunteer Leaders

8th Grade Representatives  
Felicia Aronov  (faronov16@yahoo.com) 
Carol Johnson (clj630@gmail.com)
Dione Enea (dioneenea@mac.com)

Treasurer 
Robin McIntyre (Robhan70@gmail.com) 

Class Gift 
Liz Goldman (esgoldma@yu.edu)
Bob Packer (bob.packer.nyc@gmail.com)

Meeting Planner 

Musical
Amalie Ceen (amalie.ceen@me.com)
Anne Colantuoni (annecolantuoni@yahoo.com)

Graduation Party
Harriette Cole (h2bcole@gmail.com)
Catherine Dwyer (cam46@columbia.edu)
Ayelet Segal (segalayelet@gmail.com)

Slide Show/DVD 
Bennett Windheim (bennett_windheim@mac.com)
George Chinsee (george.chinsee@gmail.com)

Graduation Fundraisers
Carolyn Desch (carolyndesch@gmail.com)


